
 

 

Holiday  
Curbside Recycling and Garbage 

Schedule 
Garbage 

Monday, December 25, 2023 – Monday garbage will shift by 1 day. Monday 
collection will occur on Tuesday, December 26, 2023. 

 
Tuesday, December 26, 2023 – Tuesday garbage will shift by 1 day. Tuesday 

collection will occur on Wednesday, December 27, 2023. 
 

Friday, December 29, 2023 – Friday garbage will shift by 1 day. Friday 
collection will occur on Saturday, December 30, 2023. 

 
Monday, January 1, 2024 – Monday garbage will shift by 1 day. 

Monday collection will occur on Tuesday, January 2, 2024. 
 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 – Tuesday garbage will shift by 1 day. Tuesday 
collection will occur on Wednesday, January 3, 2024. 

 
Friday, January 5, 2024 – Friday garbage will shift by 1 day. Friday collection will 

occur on Saturday, January 6, 2024. 
 

For any questions regarding curbside garbage, please call Waste 
Connections 705-742-4268 

   
Recycling 

There will be no recycling collection on Monday, December 25, 2023 and 
Monday, January 1, 2024. Collection is cancelled. 

For any questions regarding curbside recycling, please call Emterra 
Environmental 705-742-3139 

 
 

Hall’s Glen Transfer Station 
Sunday, December 24, 2023 – closed 
Sunday, December 31, 2023 - closed 


